

Beyond Cell

BEYOND CELL is a registered trademark.

We design, manufacture and distribute premium wireless accessories since 2000 in Los Angeles, California. Our company greatly values our brand and reputation for our quality products sold on eBay. Many of our products are trademarked, copyrighted and also patented. We have invested a lot of resources into design and manufacturing for the highest quality products for consumers.

Therefore we have partnered up with the VeRO Program to remove counterfeits and other infringing products from eBay.BEYOND CELL have the exclusive rights to use its trademark and copyrights, which include BC logo, product images and photos. All photographic images on our website www.beyondcell.com are protected and may not be used or copied without the expressed written permission from us. We continuously monitor the internet marketplaces in order to protect our intellectual property rights. BEYOND CELL will notify eBay of auction listings that contains unauthorized uses of Beyond Cell copyrights and trademarks and take the necessary action to comply with eBay's policies which include removing the auction from eBay website.

To be sure you are not purchasing counterfeit BEYOND CELL, only purchase from our Authorized Reseller. To report any counterfeit products, please visit our website here:

http://www.beyondcell.com/ECommerce/General/Counterfeits.aspx